AOD® PUMP MODEL CODES
AIR OPERATED DIAPHRAGM (AOD®) MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Note:  refer to our price pages for standard material combinations offered.   Contact factory for any combination not listed.
Model
VIP Expedite Program ……………...………………………………………………………..2
AOD.25 Non-Metallic/Metallic …………………………………………………………………………………..3
AOD.5 Non-Metallic ……………………………………………………………………………………..4
AOD.5 Metallic ……………………………………………………………………………………..7

DESCRIPTION P/N LIST PRICE EA.
CONTACT FACTORY TBD TBD
TBD
PRICE PUMP® CO.,   2203 Smeed Parkway, Caldwell, ID 83605   Main: (208) 402-6871    Fax: (208) 402-6856 Page 26
Effective: 4/1/2025
  Variable Frequency Drive (VFD)
D700 Series
Horsepower 1/8 thru 1 hp:  1-Phase 110-115 VAC Input / 3-Phase 230 VAC Output
Horsepower 1/8 thru 10 hp:  1 and 3- Phase 200-240 VAC Input / 3-Phase 200-240 VAC Output
Horsepower 1/2 thru 10 hp:  3-Phase 380-480 VAC Input / 3-Phase 380-480 VAC Output
Enclosure:  IP20, Not NEMA Rated
1-Phase 110-115 VAC Input / 3-Phase 230 VAC Output
Weight
Output Current (Amps) HP Lbs (kg)
0.8 FLA 1/8 FR-D710W-008-NA $550 1.1 (0.5)
1.4 FLA 1/4 FR-D710W-014-NA $600 1.1 (0.5)
2.5 FLA 1/2 FR-D710W-025-NA $662 1.8 (0.8)
4.2 FLA 1 FR-D710W-042-NA $850 2.2 (1.0)
1-Phase 200-240 VAC Input / 3-Phase 200-240 VAC Output
Weight
Output Current (Amps) HP Lbs (kg)
0.8 FLA 1/8 FR-D720S-008-NA $517 1.1 (0.5)
1.4 FLA 1/4 FR-D720S-014-NA $530 1.1 (0.5)
2.5 FLA 1/2 FR-D720S-025-NA $546 2.0 (0.9)
4.2 FLA 1 FR-D720S-042-NA $567 2.5 (1.1)
7.0 FLA 2 FR-D720S-070-NA $653 3.1 (1.4)
10.0 FLA 3 FR-D720S-100-NA $711 4.2 (1.9)
3-Phase 200-240 VAC Input / 3-Phase 200-240 VAC Output
Weight
Output Current (Amps) HP Lbs (kg)
0.8 FLA 1/8 FR-D720-008-NA $429 1.1 (0.5)
1.4 FLA 1/4 FR-D720-014-NA $476 1.1 (0.5)
2.5 FLA 1/2 FR-D720-025-NA $491 1.8 (0.8)
4.2 FLA 1 FR-D720-042-NA $538 2.2 (1.0)
7.0 FLA 2 FR-D720-070-NA $653 3.3 (1.5)
10.0 FLA 3 FR-D720-100-NA $652 3.3 (1.5)
16.5 FLA 5 FR-D720-165-NA $843 3.8 (1.7)
23.8 FLA 7-1/2 FR-D720-238-NA $1,412 7.5 (3.4)
31.8 FLA 10 FR-D720-318-NA $1,559 7.5 (3.4)
Note:  5 Year Manufacturer Warranty Applies to All VFD’s
Ratings
Model Number List Price
Ratings
Model Number List Price
Ratings
Model Number List Price
PRICE PUMP® CO.,   2203 Smeed Parkway, Caldwell, ID 83605   Main: (208) 402-6871    Fax: (208) 402-6856 Page 27
Effective: 4/1/2025
  Variable Frequency Drive (VFD)
D700 Series Continued:
3-Phase 380-480 VAC Input & Output
Weight
Output Current (Amps) HP Lbs (kg)
1.2 FLA 1/2 FR-D740-012-NA $576 2.7 (1.2)
2.2 FLA 1 FR-D740-022-NA $653 2.7 (1.2)
3.6 FLA 2 FR-D740-036-NA $759 3.3 (1.5)
5.0 FLA 3 FR-D740-050-NA $843 3.3 (1.5)
8.0 FLA 5 FR-D740-080-NA $920 3.1 (1.4)
12.0 FLA 7-1/2 FR-D740-120-NA $1,495 6.9 (3.1)
16.0 FLA 10 FR-D740-160-NA $1,619 6.9 (3.1)
Note:  5 Year Manufacturer Warranty Applies to All VFD’s
E700 and E800 Series
Horsepower 1/8 thru 20 hp:  3-Phase 200-240 VAC Input & Output
Horsepower 1/2 thru 20 hp:  3-Phase 380-480 VAC Input & Output
Enclosure:  IP20, Not NEMA Rated
3-Phase 200-240 VAC Input & Output
Weight
Output Current (Amps) HP Lbs (kg)
0.8 FLA 1/8 FR-E720-008-NA $891 1.1 (0.5)
1.5 FLA 1/4 E820-0015-5-60 (Previously FR-E720-015-NA) $559 1.1 (0.5)
3.0 FLA 1/2 E820-0030-5-60 (Previously FR-E720-030-NA) $598 1.6 (0.7)
5.0 FLA 1 E820-0050-5-60 (Previously FR-E720-050-NA) $688 2.2 (1.0)
8.0 FLA 2 E820-0080-5-60 (Previously FR-E720-080-NA) $821 3.1 (1.4)
11.0 FLA 3 E820-0110-5-60 (Previously FR-E720-110-NA) $962 3.1 (1.4)
17.5 FLA 5 E820-0175-5-60 (Previously FR-E720-175-NA) $1,254 3.8 (1.7)
24.0 FLA 7-1/2 E820-0240-5-60 (Previously FR-E720-240-NA) $1,656 7.7 (3.5)
33.0 FLA 10 E820-0330-5-60 (Previously FR-E720-330-NA) $2,193 7.7 (3.5)
47.0 FLA 15 FR-E720-470-NA $4,633 19.9 (9.0)
60.0 FLA 20 E820-0600-5-60 (Previously FR-E720-600-NA) $3,377 19.9 (9.0)
Note:  5 Year Manufacturer Warranty Applies to All VFD’s
Ratings
Model Number List Price
Model Number List Price
Ratings
PRICE PUMP® CO.,   2203 Smeed Parkway, Caldwell, ID 83605   Main: (208) 402-6871    Fax: (208) 402-6856 Page 28
Effective: 4/1/2025
  Variable Frequency Drive (VFD)
E700 and E800 Series Continued:
3-Phase 380-480 VAC Input & Output
Weight
Output Current (Amps) HP
Lbs (kg)
1.6 FLA 1/2 E840-0016-5-60 (Previously FR-E740-016-NA) $755 4.2 (1.9)
2.6 FLA 1 E840-0026-5-60 (Previously FR-E740-026-NA) $909 4.2 (1.9)
4.0 FLA 2 E840-0040-5-60 (Previously FR-E740-040-NA) $1,041 4.7 (2.1)
6.0 FLA 3 E840-0060-5-60 (Previously FR-E740-060-NA) $1,228 4.7 (2.1)
9.5 FLA 5 E840-0095-5-60 (Previously FR-E740-095-NA) $1,456 4.7 (2.1)
12.0 FLA 7-1/2 E840-0120-5-60 (Previously FR-E740-120-NA) $1,885 7.7 (3.5)
17.0 FLA 10 E840-0170-5-60 (Previously FR-E740-170-NA) $2,247 7.7 (3.5)
23.0 FLA 15 E840-0230-5-60 (Previously FR-E740-230-NA) $2,807 19.9 (9.0)
30.0 FLA 20 E840-0300-5-60 (Previously FR-E740-300-NA) $3,174 19.9 (9.0)
Note:  5 Year Manufacturer Warranty Applies to All VFD’s
Note: Contact Factory for requirements above 20 HP and/or 60 FLA of motor.
Ratings
Model Number List Price